DATE:                          TYPE:
PROJECT:
OPTICS and APPLICATIONS
This generation of directional downlights optimizes output while controlling
glare in both directional and downlight applications. The optical assembly
is designed with locking capability to rotate 360° and angulate 35° (30° with
Full Lens Trim option) to accommodate architectural aiming and control.
DESIGN FEATURES - MultiSource® Capable

©2019 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Because of continuing product improvement programs, Kurt Versen reserves the right
to change specifications without notice. 701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 201.664.8200 / Website www.kurtversen.com
ORDERING GUIDE
J2333CP  Wide 48°
J2335CP  Medium 38°
J2337CP  Narrow 22°
41/2" Square Directional Downlights, Chicago Plenum
D
Length
B
Aperture
C
Width
A
Depth
J2333CP
J2335CP
J2337CP
75/8"
194mm
161/4"
413mm
41/2"
114mm
16 1/16"
408mm
Number
Driver
Plate
Electronic
Driver
Housing
Top
Primary
Reflector
Heat
Sink
Plug-In
Connectors
Square
Trim
Branch Circuit
Junction Box
Thermal
Protector
D
C
A
B
 Base Specification (required)                                      Options (optional)
 Example: J2335CP-213012D
Model
J2333CP Wide
J2335CP Medium
J2337CP Narrow
Kelvin
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
Source
Lumens
11 1100
15 1500
21 2100
Support
Rails
R2 26"
R5 52"
Products
designated